10/27/201
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$201.59
$99.80

$301.39

$301.39

Drawer

($0.91)

($0.91)

($0.91)

$300.48

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($678.41) ($7.00) 65
($543.40) ($3.00) 45
($1,221.81) ($10.00) 110
($1,221.81) ($10.00) 110
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($0.91) $0.00 1
($0.91) $0.00 1
($0.91) $0.00 1
($1,222.72) ($10.00) 111

Handle Net Handle
$887.00 $880.00
$646.20 $643.20
$1,533.20 $1,523.20
$1,533.20 $1,523.20

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,533.20 $1,523.20

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



