## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

1	Λ	/2.7	12	n	1
- 1	1)	17.1	1//	.,	1

## HUDDLE

<u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<b>Paids</b>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<b>Tickets</b>
<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
WOOTE	\$201.59	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$678.41)	(\$7.00)	65	\$887.00	\$880.00	\$0.00	
SALISB	\$99.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$543.40)	(\$3.00)	45	\$646.20	\$643.20	\$0.00	
1026	\$301.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,221.81)	(\$10.00)	110	\$1,533.20	\$1,523.20	\$0.00	
	\$301.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,221.81)	(\$10.00)	110	\$1,533.20	\$1,523.20	\$0.00	
	Name WOOTE SALISB	Name   WOOTE \$201.59   SALISB \$99.80   1026 \$301.39	Name   WOOTE \$201.59 \$0.00   SALISB \$99.80 \$0.00   1026 \$301.39 \$0.00	Name   \$201.59   \$0.00   \$0.00     SALISB   \$99.80   \$0.00   \$0.00     1026   \$301.39   \$0.00   \$0.00	Name   WOOTE \$201.59 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$678.41)   SALISB \$99.80 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$543.40)   1026 \$301.39 \$0.00 \$0.00 (\$1,221.81)	Name   ORace     WOOTE   \$201.59   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$678.41)   (\$7.00)     SALISB   \$99.80   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$543.40)   (\$3.00)     1026   \$301.39   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$1,221.81)   (\$10.00)	Name   ORace     WOOTE   \$201.59   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$678.41)   (\$7.00)   65     SALISB   \$99.80   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$543.40)   (\$3.00)   45     1026   \$301.39   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$1,221.81)   (\$10.00)   110	Name   ORace     WOOTE   \$201.59   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$678.41)   (\$7.00)   65   \$887.00     SALISB   \$99.80   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$543.40)   (\$3.00)   45   \$646.20     1026   \$301.39   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$1,221.81)   (\$10.00)   110   \$1,533.20	Name   ORace     WOOTE   \$201.59   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$678.41)   (\$7.00)   65   \$887.00   \$880.00     SALISB   \$99.80   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$543.40)   (\$3.00)   45   \$646.20   \$643.20     1026   \$301.39   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$1,221.81)   (\$10.00)   110   \$1,533.20   \$1,523.20	Name   ORace   \$0.00     WOOTE   \$201.59   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$678.41)   (\$7.00)   65   \$887.00   \$880.00   \$0.00     SALISB   \$99.80   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$543.40)   (\$3.00)   45   \$646.20   \$643.20   \$0.00     1026   \$301.39   \$0.00   \$0.00   (\$1,221.81)   (\$10.00)   110   \$1,533.20   \$1,523.20   \$0.00

## MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	(\$0.91)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.91)	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	(\$0.91)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.91)	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
<b>Location</b>	n MOOSE	(\$0.91)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$0.91)	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Totals:	<u>.</u>	\$300.48			(\$1,222.72)	(\$10.00)	111	\$1,533.20	\$1,523.20		